	D-23880-8	
93718 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED 24185		
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, _FIRST NATI assigns to HOUSING DIVISION, DEPAR interest in the property described in that by _Russell W. Tofell and Connie I Trustee, recorded $12 - 15 - 80$ (Date) Records of(Date) Records of(Date) Trust Deed. STATE OF OREGON County of Multhomah 5 RW, 1950	TMENT OF COMMERCE, STATE OF OREGON, all its beneficial at Trust Deed dated <u>155 with</u> , executed <u>L. Tofell</u> , Grantor, to <u>Transamerica</u> <u>Title Insurance Co</u> . in book (reel) <u>M&O</u> , page <u>24181</u> , of the Mortgage County, Oregon, including the promissory note described in the <u>15mRkt</u> Dated: <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>15mRkt</u> <u>1950</u> <u>First, National Bank of Oregon</u> <u>(Name of Lender)</u> <u>By:</u> <u>4600</u> <u>Title: Ass stant Cashier</u>	
Personally appeared $_$ Louise Scott_ (Date) is the $_$ Assistant Cashier_ (President or other officer)	Before me:	
(Seal)	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:	
After recording return to: First Nat onal Bank of C	STATE OF OREGON,) ounty of Klamath) Filed for record at request of Transamerica Title Co.	
	Dregon <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> n this 15th Correct December and 19 80 3:46 electric P M, and duly record disc Volum 180 Mortgages	
First Nat onal Bank of C	Dregon <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> <u>Transamerica Title Co.</u> In this 15th Copies December I.D. 19 <u>80</u> 3:46 class & P M, and duly record dis Vale M80 Mortgages i age 24185 Viri Listing Column Clerk By Dermithandfelich Deputy	